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Date Opponent Score Att.
08/17/2023 at Wisconsin T 0-0 517
08/20/2023 at Loyola Chicago W 4-1 214
08/24/2023 Vanderbilt T 1-1 493
08/27/2023 Colorado Col. W 6-0 468
08/31/2023 Arkansas St. W 3-0 422
09/03/2023 Missouri T 2-2 1193
09/07/2023 at Kansas City T 1-1 343
09/10/2023 at Washington St. L 0-1 829

* 09/14/2023 at Oklahoma T 2-2 977
* 09/21/2023 at Oklahoma St. L 0-1 836
* 09/24/2023 at UCF L 0-1 451
* 09/28/2023 Baylor T 0-0 728
* 10/01/2023 Texas L 1-2 489
* 10/05/2023 at TCU L 0-1 1159
* 10/08/2023 Houston L 0-2 508
* 10/12/2023 at Iowa St. L 0-1 461
* 10/15/2023 West Virginia L 0-1 415

Team statistics
KU OPP

SHOT STATISTICS
Goals-Shot attempts 20-221 17-219
Goals scored per game 1.18 1
Shot pct. .090 .078
Shots on goal-Attempts 88-221 93-219
SOG pct. .398 .425
Shots/Game 13 12.9
Assists 14 11

GOAL BREAKDOWN
Total Goals 20 17
Penalty 0 2
Unassisted - -
Overtime 0 0
Goals scored average 1.18 1

CORNER KICKS 65 93
PENALTY KICKS 0-0 2-4
OFFSIDES 36 18
PENALTIES

Fouls 176 140
Yellow cards 11 8
Red cards 0 0

ATTENDANCE
Total 4716 5787
Dates/Avg Per Date 8/590 9/643
Neutral Site #/Avg 0/0 -

Record Overall Home Away Neutral
All Games 3-8-6 2-3-3 1-5-3 0-0-0
Conference 0-7-2 0-3-1 0-4-1 0-0-0
Non-Conference 3-1-4 2-0-2 1-1-2 0-0-0

# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% SOG SOG% GWG PK-ATT
21 Klanke, Hallie 15 4 5 13 21 .190 13 .619 0 0-0
18 Watts, Lexi 17 2 3 7 41 .049 11 .268 1 0-0
12 Severns, Brie 13 2 1 5 20 .100 8 .400 0 0-0
26 Kelley, Moira 17 1 3 5 8 .125 4 .500 0 0-0
7 Childers, Raena 17 2 0 4 11 .182 5 .455 0 0-0
6 Dymond, Montelene 12 2 0 4 10 .200 6 .600 1 0-0

24 Smith, Avery 16 2 0 4 8 .250 3 .375 0 0-0
2 Page, Olivia 17 1 1 3 7 .143 2 .286 0 0-0

11 Gagné, Magali 14 1 0 2 17 .059 7 .412 0 0-0
19 Dreyer, Kate 16 1 0 2 8 .125 2 .250 0 0-0
15 Castans, Caroline 17 1 0 2 7 .143 4 .571 0 0-0
10 Herbert, Siera 14 0 1 1 14 .000 5 .357 0 0-0
14 Shinkle, Maree 15 0 0 0 17 .000 8 .471 0 0-0
5 Boeve, Mackenzie 16 0 0 0 10 .000 4 .400 0 0-0

27 Elinav, Shira 8 0 0 0 8 .000 3 .375 0 0-0
23 Herrema, Jocelyn 16 0 0 0 5 .000 1 .200 0 0-0
25 Hammontree, Mackenzie 15 0 0 0 5 .000 1 .200 0 0-0
30 Minard, Emily 17 0 0 0 2 .000 1 .500 0 0-0
17 Bliss, Camryn 14 0 0 0 2 .000 0 .000 0 0-0
22 Harrison, Hayven 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0
1 Pasar, Melania 17 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0

Total 17 20 14 54 221 .090 88 .398 - 0-0
Opponents 17 17 11 45 219 .078 93 .425 - 2-4

## Goalie GP MIN. GA GAAVG SAVES PCT W-L-T SHO/CBO
22 Harrison, Hayven 1 24:05 0 0.00 2 1.000 0-0-0 0/1
1 Pasar, Melania 17 1505:55 17 1.02 70 .805 3-8-6 3/1

TM TEAM - 00:00 0 0.00 5 1.000 0-0-0 1/0
Total 17 1530:00 17 1.00 77 .819 3-8-6 4
Opponents 17 1530:00 20 1.18 69 .775 8-3-6 9

Goals by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT1 OT2 TOTAL
KU 4 16 0 0 20
Opponents 6 11 0 0 17

Shots by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT1 OT2 TOTAL
KU 106 115 0 0 221
Opponents 105 114 0 0 219

Saves by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT1 OT2 TOTAL
KU 41 36 0 0 77
Opponents 40 29 0 0 69

Corners by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT1 OT2 TOTAL
KU 37 28 0 0 65
Opponents 48 45 0 0 93

Fouls by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT1 OT2 TOTAL
KU 93 83 0 0 176
Opponents 63 77 0 0 140
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Game Records
Overall Conference Home Away Neutral
3 - 8 - 6 0 - 7 - 2 2 - 3 - 3 1 - 5 - 3 0 - 0 - 0

Team Box Score
No. Player GP-GS MIN G A PTS SH SH% SOG SOG% YC RC GWG PK-ATT FG OT HAT GTG FOUL
21 Klanke, Hallie 15-11 842 4 5 13 21 .190 13 .619 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1 13
18 Watts, Lexi 17-16 1185 2 3 7 41 .049 11 .268 0 0 1 0-0 1 0 0 0 15
12 Severns, Brie 13-10 563 2 1 5 20 .100 8 .400 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 9
26 Kelley, Moira 17-17 1519 1 3 5 8 .125 4 .500 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0 8

7 Childers, Raena 17-2 558 2 0 4 11 .182 5 .455 2 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 15
6 Dymond, Montelene 12-0 249 2 0 4 10 .200 6 .600 0 0 1 0-0 0 0 0 0 3

24 Smith, Avery 16-16 1227 2 0 4 8 .250 3 .375 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 15
2 Page, Olivia 17-7 974 1 1 3 7 .143 2 .286 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 1 13

11 Gagné, Magali 14-14 952 1 0 2 17 .059 7 .412 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 10
19 Dreyer, Kate 16-10 727 1 0 2 8 .125 2 .250 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 6
15 Castans, Caroline 17-17 1393 1 0 2 7 .143 4 .571 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 4
10 Herbert, Siera 14-1 395 0 1 1 14 .000 5 .357 1 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 10
14 Shinkle, Maree 15-14 1121 0 0 0 17 .000 8 .471 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 11

5 Boeve, Mackenzie 16-16 1079 0 0 0 10 .000 4 .400 4 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 14
27 Elinav, Shira 8-6 450 0 0 0 8 .000 3 .375 1 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 5
23 Herrema, Jocelyn 16-0 269 0 0 0 5 .000 1 .200 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 6
25 Hammontree, Mackenzie 15-7 802 0 0 0 5 .000 1 .200 1 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 9
30 Minard, Emily 17-5 603 0 0 0 2 .000 1 .500 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 1
17 Bliss, Camryn 14-1 394 0 0 0 2 .000 0 .000 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 8
22 Harrison, Hayven 1-0 32 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 1

1 Pasar, Melania 17-17 1506 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 17 - 20 14 54 221 .090 88 .398 11 0 - 0-0 4 0 0 - 176
Opponents 17 - 17 11 45 219 .078 93 .425 8 0 - 2-4 11 0 0 - 140

Goal Average Saves Record
No. Goalie GP-GS MINS GA GAAVG SAVES PCT W L T SHO/CBO
22 Harrison, Hayven 1-0 24:05 0 0.00 2 1.000 0 0 0 0/1

1 Pasar, Melania 17-17 1505:55 17 1.02 70 .805 3 8 6 3/1
TM TEAM - 00:00 0 0.00 5 1.000 0 0 0 1/0

Total 17 1530:00 17 1.00 77 .819 3 8 6 4
Opponents 17 1530:00 20 1.18 69 .775 8 3 6 9

Goals by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT1 OT2 TOTAL
KU 4 16 0 0 20
Opponents 6 11 0 0 17

Corners by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT1 OT2 TOTAL
KU 37 28 0 0 65
Opponents 48 45 0 0 93

Shots by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT1 OT2 TOTAL
KU 106 115 0 0 221
Opponents 105 114 0 0 219

Fouls by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT1 OT2 TOTAL
KU 93 83 0 0 176
Opponents 63 77 0 0 140

Saves by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT1 OT2 TOTAL
KU 41 36 0 0 77
Opponents 40 29 0 0 69

Attendance Summary
KU Opponents

Total 4716 5787
Dates/Avg Per Date 8 / 590 9 / 643
Neutral Site #/Avg 0 / 0


